26,07

0,24, 0.40 3,40 0,10, 2,40

0.10,

1,00 ,0,10

375

4,53

0.40,

a

kéd: 1-97918-34
hrsz: 20646/37
emeleti alaprajz m 1:200

o

101 Haé

102 Firdé

103 W.C.

104 Kozlekedd
105  Halé

106 Terasz
107  Nappali légtere

parketta
kerdmia lap
kerdmia lap
parketta
parketta
fapalld

14,82 m’
8,05m’
125m’
7,08 m*

12,19 m*

23,40 m*

Emeleti szint 6sszesen:

66,80 m*




